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No. TEAM NAME

501 AUSTRALIA
502 CANADA

503 ENGLAND

504 MALAYSIA

505 MALDIVES

506 NEW ZEALAND
507 NIGERIA

508 NORTHERN IRELAND

509 PAKISTAN

510 SCOTLAND

511 SINGAPORE
512 SOUTH AFRICA
513 SRI LANKA

514 WALES

515 INDIA

COD
AUS
CAN
ENG
MAS
MDV
NZL
NGR

RL
PAK

SCO
SIN

RSA
SRI

WAL
IND

P1
101
105
108
112
116
119
123
128
132
137
142
149
152
157
161

PLAYER 1

POWELL David

LAU Jeremy

DORAN Christopher
IBRAHIM Muhud Shakirin
AHMED Moosa Munsif
XIAO Phillip

ARUNA Quadri
MCCREERY Paul
QURESHI Asim
RUMGAY Gavin

ZHAN Jian

ABRAHAMS Luke
SIRISENA Rohan
JENKINS Ryan

GHOSH Soumyaijit

P2
102
106
109
113
117
120
124
129
133
138
143
150
153
158
162

MENS' TEAMS

PLAYER 2

TOWNSEND Kane
MEDJUGORAC Marko
WALKER Samuel

HAIQAL Muhamad Ashraf
NASEEM Mohamed Zeesth
CORDUE John
AJETUNMOBI Seun
ROBINSON Ashley

YASIN Bilal

HOWIESON Craig

LI Hu

COGILL Theo

JAYASINGHA Nirmala
JENKINS Stephen
ACHANTHA Sharath Kamal

P3
103
107
110
114
118
121
125
131
134
139
144
151
154
159
163

PLAYER 3

HU Heming
BERNADET Antoine
BAGGALEY Andrew
FOO Dunley

ZAHIR Mohammad
BALL Matthew
ONAOLAPO Ojo
GRAHAM Peter
BHATTI Yasir Iqbal
CAMERON Niall
CHEN Feng
LINGEVELDT Kurt
RANASINGHA Imesh
0'CONNELL Daniel
ANTHONY Amalraj

P4
104

111
115

122
126
130
135
140
148

155
160
164

PLAYER 4
TOWNSEND Wade
No more players
REED Daniel
CHEE Kien Ee

No more players
POLLETT Victor
ADEDEJI Kayode
KNOX Keith
ABBAS Saleem
DOHERTY Sean
MA Liang

No more players
RANJANA Chalitha
EDWARDS Conor
SHETTY Sanil

PS5

127

136

141

146

156

165

PLAYER 5

No more players
No more players
No more players
No more players
No more players
No more players
OMOTAYO Olajide
No more players
MINHAS Faryal
BARTON Scott
CHEW Zhe Yu Clarence
No more players
LAKSHITHA Milinda
No more players
DESAI Harmeet
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No. TEAM NAME
601 AUSTRALIA
602 CANADA

603 ENGLAND

604 MALAYSIA

605 MALDIVES

606 NEW ZEALAND
607 NIGERIA

608 PAKISTAN

609 SCOTLAND
610 SINGAPORE
611 SOUTH AFRICA
612 SRI LANKA

613 WALES

614 INDIA

CoD
AUS
CAN
ENG
MAS
MDV
NZL
NGR
PAK
SCO
SIN

RSA
SRI

WAL
IND

P1
201
205
208
212
216
219
224
229
232
235
241
244
249
253

PLAYER 1

DEDERKO Zhenhua
ZHANG Mo

PARKER Joanna

BEH Lee Wei
MOHAMED Mueena
HER-LEE Sarah
EDEM Offiong

BILAL Shabnam
FLAWS Lynda

FENG Tianwei
MADLALA Khanyisile
MADURANGI Ishara
CAREY Charlotte
KUMARESAN Shamini

P2
202
206
209
213
217
220
225
230
233
236
242
245
250
254

WOMENS' TEAMS

PLAYER 2

TAPPER Melissa
YUEN Sara

SIBLEY Kelly

NG Sock Khim
SHAREEF Aminath
RAO Ruofei
KAZEEM Fatima
SHER Sadia Falak
WHITAKER Corinna
YU Mengyu
MAPHANGA Zodwa
G VITHANAGE Nuwani
THOMAS Chloe
PATKAR Madhurika

P3
203
207
210
214
218
221
226
231
234
237
243
246
251
255

PLAYER 3 P4
CAMPBELL-INNES Peri 204
FU Shirley 0
HICKS Hannah 211
TING Hie Phin 215
NISA Aishath 0
PATERSON Natalie 222
EFFIOM Janet 228
ANSARI Aisha 0
EDWARDS Gillian 0
ZHOU Yihan 238
MVUNYISWA Sisipho 0
KARADANAARACHCHI Ridhn 247
PHILLIPS Angharad 252
DAS Mouma 256

PLAYER 4
CAMPBELL-INNES Claire
No more players

HO Tin-Tin

HO Ying

No more players
SINGH Armindeep
OGUNDELE Rashidat
No more players

No more players
LINYe

No more players
SIRISENA Pavani
PHILLIPS Megan
AGGARWAL Neha

P5

PLAYER 5

No more players
No more players
No more players
No more players
No more players
No more players
AJALA Funmilola
No more players
No more players
Ll Isabelle Siyun
No more players
MARAKKALA Praveena
No more players
No more players
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